P O R T F O L I O  N o 2
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Introduction
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Introduction
more...
inspiring, more extraordinary, more stylish,
more variety and more choice.

Montgolfier has been an established designer and producer of decorative stoneware
since 1947. It still remains in its original location in the beautiful Loire Valley and the
products are 100% made in France.
Since 2000, Montgolfier has collaborated more closely with external designers to
produce contemporary items specifically for today’s restaurateurs. With their unique,
specialist glazes providing added dimensions of texture and lustre, the products have
immense appeal for food presentation.
Montgolfier continually works to develop new products in line with the ever-changing
food trends and styles.
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
Montgolfier
F04401-15 Clair De Lune Bread Plate 15cm-Satin White
F04401-19 Clair De Lune Dinner Plate 19cm-Satin White
F04401-25 Clair De Lune Dinner Plate 25cm-Satin White
F04401-30 Clair De Lune Charger Plate 30cm-Satin White
Clair De Lune
F04511 Velours Charger Plate 30cm-Grey
F04512 Velours Dinner Plate 25cm-Grey
F04516 Velours Charger Plate 30cm-Black
F04517 Velours Dinner Plate 25cm-Black
F04518 Velours Dessert Plate 19cm-Black
Velours
F04520-28 ID a Part Dinner Plate  28cm-Granite Ivory
F04520-25 ID a Part Dinner Plate  25cm-Granite Ivory
F04520-19 ID a Part Dessert Plate  19cm-Granite Ivory
F04520-14 ID a Part Bread Plate  14cm-Granite Ivory
F04521 ID a Part Cereal Bowl  16cm-Granite Ivory
F04522 ID a Part Couscous Plate  24cm-Granite Ivory
F04523 ID a Part Pebblestone  7 x 20cm-Granite Ivory
F04525-28 ID a Part Dinner Plate  28cm-Granite Brown
F04525-25 ID a Part Dinner Plate  25cm-Granite Brown
F04525-19 ID a Part Dessert Plate  19cm-Granite Brown
F04525-14 ID a Part Bread Plate  14cm-Granite Brown
F04526 ID a Part Cereal Bowl  16cm-Granite Brown
F04527 ID a Part Couscous Plate  24cm-Granite Brown
F04528 ID a Part Pebblestone  7 x 20cm-Granite Brown
ID a Part
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
Montgolfier
F04501 Signature Galaxy Plate  28cm-Satin White
F04502 Signature Galaxy Plate  28cm-Black
Signature
F04421-10 Wenge Gourmet LM Tray 10 x 31cm
F04422-15 Wenge Bread Plate  15cm
F04422-19 Wenge Dessert Plate  19cm
F04422-25 Wenge Dinner Plate  25cm
F04422-30 Wenge Charger Plate  30cm
Velours
F04470-19 Lapillis Dessert Plate 19cm-White
F04470-25 Lapillis Dinner Plate 25cm-White
F04470-30 Lapillis Charger Plate 30cm-White
F04471-19 Lapillis Dessert Plate 19cm-Black
F04471-25 Lapillis Dinner Plate 25cm-Black
F04471-30 Lapillis Charger Plate 30cm-Black
Lapillis
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
Montgolfier
F04411-25 Pierre d’Anjou Soup Plate 25cm-Graphite
F04412 Pierre d’Anjou Cloche Lid For Soup Plate-Graphite
F04413 Pierre d’Anjou Bread Tile  11x14cm-Graphite
F04414 Pierre d’Anjou Mise En Bouche Spoon-Graphite
Pierre d’Anjou
F04424-15  Boreales Bread Plate  15cm-Grey
F04424-19 Boreales Dessert Plate 19cm-Grey
F04424-25 Boreales Dinner Plate  25cm-Grey
F04424-30 Boreales Charger Plate  30cm-Grey
F04425 Boreales Mini Tray  6 x 20cm-Grey
F04426-19 Boreales Dessert Plate  19cm-Blue
F04426-25 Boreales Dinner plate  25cm-Blue
F04426-30 Boreales Charger plate  30cm-Blue
Boreales
F04441-15 Prestige Bread Plate  15cm-Red Mirror
F04441-19 Prestige Dessert Plate  19cm-Red Mirror
F04441-25 Prestige Dinner Plate  25cm-Red Mirror
F04441-30 Prestige Charger Plate  30cm-Red Mirror
F04442-15 Prestige Bread Plate  15cm-Titanium
F04442-19 Prestige Dessert Plate  19cm-Titanium
F04442-25 Prestige Dinner Plate  25cm-Titanium
F04442-30 Prestige Charger Plate  30cm-Titanium
Prestige
Tel: 0844 3345232  www.goodf.co.uk
PORTFOLIO No.2 | Montgolfier
Montgolfier
F04423 Boreales Couscous Plate 24cm-Red
F04461 Ubud Couscous Plate  24cm-Satin White
Couscous Plates
F04432-19 Orijin Dessert Plate 19cm-White
F04432-25 Orijin Dinner Plate 25cm-White
F04432-30 Orijin Charger Plate 30cm-White
F04431-19 Orijin Dessert Plate 19cm-Black
F04431-25 Orijin Dinner Plate 25cm-Black
F04431-30 Orijin Charger Plate 30cm-Black
Orijin
F04496 Planet Little Bowl  8cm-White
F04497 Planet Lid For Bowl  8cm-White
Planet